Car # Driver

17 J.
4 D.
11 R.
20 S.
3R
10 B.
9 B.
16 C.
2.
15 T.
8 P.
1S
6 D.
13 B.
18 P.
5R.
12 M.

Bredle
Sharp
Hanslow
Damers
Rhodes
Candish
Parker
Sherman
Herder
Powell
Kiser
Goble
Garner
Demaree
Habecker
Stewart
Cashen

21 Cornwell
22 Kris Lindebekke

7 B.
14 S.

Gilham
Coussement

23 D Johnson

19 S.

Weidman

Navigator
B. Graves
D. Sharp

T. Hanslow
Damers * 2
T. Seyfried
T. Derbique
M. Voldsyn
J. Briggs

K. Olsen

M. Powell
K. McGary
N. Howard
J. Garner

J. Demaree
L. Habecker
S. Stewart
S. Wilson
Lindebrekke
Radeck

C. Gilham
J. Niser
Doug Johnson
L. Weidman

Legl Leg2
-10 10
-4 29
25 73
35 40
10 30
35 109
42 120
4 -24
6 54
-1 120
14 24
-1 -65
-2 37
25 64
20 66
0 87
14 85
-8 -13
6 116
-9 53
120 82

Leg3

-51
120

28
120
18
61
120
40
75
-81

120
-53
-19

120

-120

120

Leg4 Leg5 Leg6 Total

4
22
44
32
30

-78
-55

120
28
50

114

120
15

-120
120

-86
57

48

10
26
51
38

105
13
44

-87

104
55
40

-120

120
34

110
23
26
92
78

26
19

0
25
54
68
79
42

-16
-4
88
9
78
120
120
-10
-31

120
97
96
97

50
79

35
157
367
219
282
397
305
300
400
275
345
507
302
333
402
379
372
415
474

Audit Team

35 Circle City Corvette Club #2
157 Circle City Corvette Club #2
367 Circle City Corvette Club #2
219 Indy BMW #2
282 Indy BMW #2
397 Indy BMW #2
295 Circle City Corvette Club #1
300 Circle City Corvette Club #1
400 Circle City Corvette Club #1
275 Indy BMW #1
345 Indy BMW #1
507 Indy BMW #1
302 Circle City Corvette Club #3
333 Circle City Corvette Club #3
400 Circle City Corvette Club #3
369 Indy BMW #3
372 Indy BMW #3
415 Derby City Corvettes
474 Derby City Corvettes

Austin-Healey Club
British Car Union

147 Viper Club
352 Miata Club

Team Audit

192

501

605

620
635

751

889

192
192
192
501
501
501
595
595
595
620
620
620
635
635
635
741
741
889
889
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